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Farieda Tanna

Director Information

Title

Name Farieda Tanna
Postcode

Date of birth November 1939
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

PTC EALING LIMITED

PTC EALING LIMITED
EALING PROPERTY LIMITED
EALING PROPERTY LIMITED

EALING TRAINING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03964215

03964215
03733420
03733420

03635990

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906054333

906054333
Trimithia Gardens
Po Box 60483
Paphos

8103

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
17/05/2000

17/05/2000
01/05/1999
01/05/1999

22/09/1998

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



